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Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

%
No. of fully as a % of
. total no. of
paid up Total no. No. of
No. of equit shares shares Votin
shareholders qurty (calculated . g
shares held Rights
held as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)
14 1,29,22,341 1,29,22,341 64.14 1,29,22,341
6,153 72,23,354 72,23,354 35.86 72,23,354
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,167 2,01,45695 2,01,45,695 100.00 2,01,45,695

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

64.14

35.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

1,29,22,041

36,85,334

1,66,07,375
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Shareholding Pattern
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Scrip Code : 514442

Category of shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SARITHA NOMULA
VINEEL REDDY NALLA
N SRINATH REDDY

N RAJESHWAR REDDY
VINITHA NALLA
KISHAN REDDY NALLA
GADDAM RAJA REDDY
VIJAYA NALLA

NOMULA DEEPTHI

HEMANTH REDDY
GADDAM

G SUNITHA

SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=514442&qtrid=111....

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending : September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of
shareholders

13

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

1,18,16,741
3,19,867
18,99,654
8,03,622
53,828
16,99,062
19,568,785
14,83,802
17,33,085
2,24,587
1,563,130

6,82,763

Total nos.
shares held

1,18,16,741
3,19,867
18,99,654
8,03,622
53,828
16,99,062
19,568,785
14,83,802
17,33,085
2,24,587
1,563,130

6,82,763

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00
58.66

1.59
9.43
3.99
0.27
8.43
9.72
7.37
8.60

1.11
0.76

3.39

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form

1,18,16,441
3,19,667
18,99,554
8,03,622
53,828
16,99,062
19,568,785
14,83,802
17,33,085
2,24,587
1,563,130

6,82,763
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GADDAM MADHUMATHI
VINEELA REDDY NALLA

Any Other (specify)

NBOS TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

14

14

93,256
7,11,300

11,05,600

11,05,600

1,29,22,341

1,29,22,341

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=514442&qtrid=111....

93,256
7,11,300

11,05,600
11,05,600

1,29,22,341

1,29,22,341

0.46

3.53

5.49

5.49

64.14

0.00

64.14

93,256
7,11,300

11,05,600

11,05,600

1,29,22,041

1,29,22,041
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Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder
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Scrip Code : 514442

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

Any Other (specify)
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

NON RESIDENT INDIAN
NON REPATRIABLE

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=514442&qtrid=111....

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding %

No. of NO' of fu”Y Total no. calculated as per NO'. of
shareholder p:LdalrJ:JSehqel::jty shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % of \F:?;LE
(A+B+C2)
0 0 0.00
2 8400 8,400 0.04 8,400
2 1400 1,400 0.01 1,400
4 9800 9,800 0.05 9,800
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
6041 1996662 19,96,662 9.91 19,96,662
28 4581402 45,81,402 22.74 45,81,402
80 635490 6,35,490 3.15 6,35,490
14 29246 29,246 0.15 29,246
8 25175 25,175 0.12 25175
5 2300 2,300 0.01 2,300

Quarter ending : September 2021

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
right

0.00

0.04
0.01

0.05

0.00

0.00

9.91

22.74

3.15
0.15

0.12

0.01

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

1,400

1,400

12,08,913

18,86,632
5,88,389
29,246

25175

2,300
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Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=514442&qtrid=111....

Bodies Corporate 1 578769 578,769 2.87 578,769 2.87 5,31,668
Sub Total B3 6149 7213554 72,13,554 35.81 72,13,554 35.81 36,83,934
B=B1+B2+B3 6153 7223354 72,23,354 35.86 72,23,354 35.86 36,85,334

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=514442&qtrid=111.00&...

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 514442 Quarter ending : September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held in
Category & Name of No. of . .
the Shareholders(l) shareholder(ll) up equity shares held(VIl = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=514442&qtrid=111.00&Com...

Shareholding Pattern
SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 514442 Quarter ending : September 2021

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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