Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter &							
Promoter Group	14	1,29,22,341	1,29,22,341	64.14	1,29,22,341	64.14	1,29,22,041
(B) Public	6,153	72,23,354	72,23,354	35.86	72,23,354	35.86	36,85,334
(C1) Shares underlying DRs (C2) Shares				0.00		0.00	
held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	6,167	2,01,45,695	2,01,45,695	100.00	2,01,45,695	100.00	1,66,07,375

4 of 5 27/11/2021, 3:00 PM



Shareholding Pattern

SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 514442 Quarter Ending : September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	1,18,16,741	1,18,16,741	58.66	1,18,16,441
SARITHA NOMULA	1	3,19,867	3,19,867	1.59	3,19,667
VINEEL REDDY NALLA	1	18,99,654	18,99,654	9.43	18,99,554
N SRINATH REDDY	1	8,03,622	8,03,622	3.99	8,03,622
N RAJESHWAR REDDY	1	53,828	53,828	0.27	53,828
VINITHA NALLA	1	16,99,062	16,99,062	8.43	16,99,062
KISHAN REDDY NALLA	1	19,58,785	19,58,785	9.72	19,58,785
GADDAM RAJA REDDY	1	14,83,802	14,83,802	7.37	14,83,802
VIJAYA NALLA	1	17,33,085	17,33,085	8.60	17,33,085
NOMULA DEEPTHI	1	2,24,587	2,24,587	1.11	2,24,587
HEMANTH REDDY GADDAM	1	1,53,130	1,53,130	0.76	1,53,130
G SUNITHA	1	6,82,763	6,82,763	3.39	6,82,763

1 of 2 27/11/2021, 3:01 PM

GADDAM MADHUMATHI	1	93,256	93,256	0.46	93,256
VINEELA REDDY NALLA	1	7,11,300	7,11,300	3.53	7,11,300
Any Other (specify)	1	11,05,600	11,05,600	5.49	11,05,600
NBOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	11,05,600	11,05,600	5.49	11,05,600
Sub Total A1	14	1,29,22,341	1,29,22,341	64.14	1,29,22,041
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	14	1,29,22,341	1,29,22,341	64.14	1,29,22,041

2 of 2 27/11/2021, 3:01 PM



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 514442 Quarter ending : September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	2	8400	8,400	0.04	8,400	0.04	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	1400	1,400	0.01	1,400	0.01	1,400
Sub Total B1	4	9800	9,800	0.05	9,800	0.05	1,400
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	6041	1996662	19,96,662	9.91	19,96,662	9.91	12,08,913
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	28	4581402	45,81,402	22.74	45,81,402	22.74	18,86,632
Any Other (specify)	80	635490	6,35,490	3.15	6,35,490	3.15	5,88,389
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	14	29246	29,246	0.15	29,246	0.15	29,246
Clearing Members	8	25175	25,175	0.12	25,175	0.12	25,175
NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE	5	2300	2,300	0.01	2,300	0.01	2,300

1 of 2 27/11/2021, 3:02 PM

Bodies Corporate	1	578769	5,78,769	2.87	5,78,769	2.87	5,31,668
Sub Total B3	6149	7213554	72,13,554	35.81	72,13,554	35.81	36,83,934
B=B1+B2+B3	6153	7223354	72,23,354	35.86	72,23,354	35.86	36,85,334

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

2 of 2 27/11/2021, 3:02 PM



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 514442 Quarter ending: September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

the Shareholders(I) shareholder(III) up equity shares held(VII = $\frac{1}{1}$ held(IV) $\frac{1}{1}$ held(VII = $\frac{1}{1}$	(A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0	0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0	0.00

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

1 of 1 27/11/2021, 3:02 PM



Shareholding Pattern

SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 514442 Quarter ending: September 2021

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. Name of the Trading		Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading	
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member	
_	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL

1 of 1 27/11/2021, 3:03 PM